Scoresheet for Team: 26301 Red Cyclone Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 03:00 PM

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 26301 Red Cyclone
Host Location: Pool & Darts Trigger

SL MP Player #
*7 0 08186
N*6 0 05249
*5 0 05238
*4 0 02730
*3 0 07570
*3 0 08616
N*3 0 11260

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Yoshida, Yasuhiko
Okuno, Taihei
Kinjo, Yuka
Matsumaru, Misao
Kaneoya, Akira
Fujii, Reita
Okawa, Kento

Chiba Fall 2019 Session

Home Team

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 26302 Tri-kubo

Host Location: Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo
SL MP Player # Name

*4 0 10308 Karino, Yasushi
* 2 0 10613 Karino, Yuka
*5 0 09704 Kamijo, Takashi
*4 0 08187 Mizobe, Satoshi
*4 0 07982 Machizawa, Maro
N*7 0 11261 Harabe, Naoki
*4 0 10626 Watanabe, Yuji
*4 0 09581 Hirano, Hideki

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26304) Shooting Star On 9/21/2019 At Beep

26301

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 26302 Tri-kubo

For Week Number: 1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 03:00 PM

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 26301 Red Cyclone

Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*7 0 08186
N*6 0 05249
*5 0 05238
*4 0 02730
*3 0 07570
*3 0 08616
N*3 0 11260

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Pool & Darts Trigger

Name

Yoshida, Yasuhiko
Okuno, Taihei
Kinjo, Yuka
Matsumaru, Misao
Kaneoya, Akira
Fujii, Reita
Okawa, Kento

Chiba Fall 2019 Session

Visiting Team 26302

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 26302 Tri-kubo

Host Location: Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo
SL MP Player # Name

*4 0 10308 Karino, Yasushi

* 2 0 10613 Karino, Yuka

*5 0 09704 Kamijo, Takashi

*4 0 08187 Mizobe, Satoshi

*4 0 07982 Machizawa, Maro

N*7 0 11261 Harabe, Naoki ¥3,000

*4 0 10626 Watanabe, Yuji

*4 0 09581 Hirano, Hideki

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26305) One Chance On 9/21/2019 At Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo



Scoresheet for Team: 26303 Woodpeckers

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Chiba Fall 2019 Session

o
o
o
o

Team: 26303 Woodpeckers

Host Location: Beep

SL MP Player #
* 5 05231
04077
06240
06593
11041
08703
08705
11042

*
N WOk b~ wWwoO
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Shindo, Yoshihiro
Koide, Toshihiro
Onuma, Natsumi
Nagatsuka, Masaaki
Kawamoto, Midori
Hirata, Norifumi
Shindo, Hideaki
Aihara, Hiromasa

1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 03:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team
Team: 26304 Shooting Star
Host Location: Beep

SL MP Player #

* 4

*
NNWWOG O

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

09120
08704
07772
10298
11020
10299
07269
09121

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Name

Naruse, Maki

Ito, Yoshihiro
Matsumura, Yukihiko
Kawahara, Yoshinari
Aonuma, Naoto
Kawahara, Hisako
Saito, lzumi

Sato, Ayano

(26306) Link Japan On 9/21/2019 At LINK Motoyawata

26303

¥3,000



Visiting Team 26304

Scoresheet for Team: 26304 Shooting Star Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26303 Woodpeckers Team: 26304 Shooting Star
Host Location: Beep Host Location: Beep
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 0 05231 Shindo, Yoshihiro *4 0 09120 Naruse, Maki
* 9 0 04077 Koide, Toshihiro *7 0 08704 lto, Yoshihiro
* 3 0 06240 Onuma, Natsumi *6 0 07772 Matsumura, Yukihiko
* 4 0 06593 Nagatsuka, Masaaki * 5 0 10298 Kawahara, Yoshinari
*1 0 11041 Kawamoto, Midori *3 0 11020 Aonuma, Naoto
* 5 0 08703 Hirata, Norifumi *3 0 10299 Kawahara, Hisako
* 3 0 08705 Shindo, Hideaki N*2 0 07269 Saito, lzumi ¥3,000
* 2 0 11042 Aihara, Hiromasa *2 0 09121 Sato, Ayano
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26301) Red Cyclone On 9/21/2019 At Beep



Home Team 26305

Scoresheet for Team: 26305 One Chance Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26305 One Chance Team: 26306 Link Japan
Host Location: Dixie Club Funabashi Host Location: LINK Motoyawata
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*8 0 00816 Honda, Junichi N*5 0 05337 Hyotani, Naotaka
*5 0 02755 Matsukawa, Michihiro N*5 0 02921 Kawaguchi, Kenji
* 2 0 03715 Matsukawa, Yoko * 3 0 10944 Horiuchi, Nao
* 2 0 08712 Tsuchiya, Yuki N*7 0 08185 Takahashi, Kousuke
*7 0 09793 Miyagawa, Keniji N*4 0 07957 Imayoshi, Kosuke
*4 0 09794 Higashi, Yoshikazu N=*7 0 08044 Yamada, Yuichi
*2 0 10716 Takase, Motoyuki N*2 0 11262 Oikawa, Takeshi
N*2 0 11263 Yano, Tomoki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26302) Tri-kubo On 9/21/2019 At Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Visiting Team 26306

Scoresheet for Team: 26306 Link Japan Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26305 One Chance Team: 26306 Link Japan
Host Location: Dixie Club Funabashi Host Location: LINK Motoyawata
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*8 0 00816 Honda, Junichi N*5 0 05337 Hyotani, Naotaka
*5 0 02755 Matsukawa, Michihiro N*5 0 02921 Kawaguchi, Kenji
* 2 0 03715 Matsukawa, Yoko * 3 0 10944 Horiuchi, Nao
* 2 0 08712 Tsuchiya, Yuki N*7 0 08185 Takahashi, Kousuke
*7 0 09793 Miyagawa, Keniji N*4 0 07957 Imayoshi, Kosuke
*4 0 09794 Higashi, Yoshikazu N=*7 0 08044 Yamada, Yuichi
*2 0 10716 Takase, Motoyuki N*2 0 11262 Oikawa, Takeshi
N*2 0 11263 Yano, Tomoki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26303) Woodpeckers On 9/21/2019 At LINK Motoyawata

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



